
1 OBAYASHI RIHITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 9 78.13 31.24 46.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CSSpBV 1.20 0.16 1.362 0 2 2 0

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 1 2 2 2

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.190 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.00 5.940 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 -1 -2 0 -1

29.74 31.24

Composition 3.33 4.755.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.755.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.585.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25

46.89

2 Takeru TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 74.72 31.43 43.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.091 -2 0 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 1 -1 0 -1

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 1 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.24 3.61-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

32.56 31.43

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

43.29
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3 GaoXu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 69.60 28.43 41.67 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.07 5.170 1 0 1 0

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

6 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.012 0 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 1 1 1 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

30.74 28.43

Composition 3.33 4.174.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.174.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

41.67

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Ryuya Takeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 65.43 26.30 39.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 0 1 1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Loq ! 3.85 X -0.48 3.37-3 -4 -1 -3 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -1 1 -2 -1

26.65 26.30

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

39.13
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5 Ayumu TSUJIDE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 65.41 26.02 39.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2A+2T<+SEQ < 6.44 -0.77 5.67-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -4 -3 -2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 -1 0 1

27.69 26.02

Composition 3.33 4.084.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.924.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

39.39

6 Sosuke DOMAE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 65.19 28.76 36.93 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 2F+2Aq+2T<<+SEQ << 5.50 -1.65 3.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.89-1 0 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 -2 0 0 -1

6 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 0

32.29 28.76

Composition 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

36.93

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Eito Iwamoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 47.67 16.86 30.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 2F+1Eu<<+3S<< << 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 1

7 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -0.77 1.98-2 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -2 -1 0 0

21.00 16.86

Composition 3.33 3.082.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.002.25 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.172.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

30.81

8 Keita SAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chiba Skating Federation 2 42.46 15.55 26.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.36 X -0.41 3.95-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -3 -2 -2 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

18.81 15.55

Composition 3.33 2.752.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.582.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.50 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

26.91
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9 Kensuke Kishinami

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 40.30 11.74 28.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -5 -1 -2 -3

4 2Tq+1A<<+1A+SEQ << 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 -1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 -1 0 0 0

13.88 11.74

Composition 3.33 2.832.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.833.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.922.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

28.56

10 Haruhi WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 36.93 13.52 24.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1T 2.10 -0.17 1.930 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 0 -1

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.52 3.33-3 -4 -5 -3 -5

8 2Lo<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.65 0.85-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

17.62 13.52

Composition 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.332.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.582.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

24.41

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men

Kanto Regional

Oct. 6 - 9, 2023

Yokohama, Kanagawa

Version:2023.84.10010.1300 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.01a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/09 15:07 Page 5



11 Yugo KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 6 34.70 9.98 24.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1Lo+1A+SEQ ! 2.20 -0.44 1.76-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -3 -1 -2 -3

8 2Tq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

12.54 9.98

Composition 3.33 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

24.72
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